
Offers Good
July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com Matcha Melon Smoothie  pg.46

Stuff ed Lilikoi Honey
Butter Toast  pg.20

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com

Grilled Char Siu
Baby Back Ribs
pg.36



Table of Contents
Aloha KTA ‘ohana, Summer on Hawai‘i Island brings out the best of local living—
beach days, backyard potlucks and community traditions that make this season 
one to remember. As we soak up the last stretch, we’re also looking ahead to new 
beginnings with football season and the back-to-school countdown.

Whether you’re prepping tailgate snacks or planning for the fi rst day of class, KTA 
has you covered—from grab-and-go bentos and local fruits to pūpū like wings 
and chips. For a fun lunchbox touch, tuck in a mini musubi, dried mango and a
handwritten note.

No matter how you spend these fi nal weeks of summer—celebrating with ‘ohana, 
cheering on your team or easing back into routine—KTA is here to help make every 
moment count. Mahalo for letting us be a part of your ‘ohana since 1916.

Stuffed Lilikoi 
Honey Butter Toast
pg. 20

Lance Sunahara  
KTA Waikoloa Village Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Table of Contents
Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ....................................38

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Char Siu Baby 
Back Ribs
pg. 36

Matcha Melon 
Smoothie
pg. 46

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Chef Grant Sato has been teaching 
Culinary Arts at Kapiolani Community 
College since 1998. Specializing in 
Japanese, Thai and Korean cuisine, 
Chef Sato was the International winner 
of the 2015 Global Taste of Korea 
Competition. Chef Sato was also the 
Host and Co-Executive Producer of the  
local TV show,  What's Cooking Hawai‘i.

Featured Chef 

Grant Sato



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

579

279

239

3 $7

3 $3 2 $5

2 $6

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

With Chicken & Pork 

Libby’s 
Luncheon 
Loaf 
12 oz. 

Original, Hot or Vegetarian

Hormel 
Chili with 
Beans 
15 oz. 

Assorted 

Chicken of the Sea 
Wild Caught 
Tuna 
2.5 oz. pouch

No sugar added!

Barilla 
Pasta 
Sauce 
24 oz. 

Original or 25% Less Sodium 

Libby’s 
Corned 
Beef
12 oz. 

White Tuna or Pink Salmon 

Chicken of 
the Sea 
Salad Kit 
4.1 oz. 

Rustic or Creamy Genovese 

Barilla 
Basil 
Pesto
6.2 to 6.5 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

349

In Water

Hormel 
Chicken 
Breast
10 oz.

ea. 



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1350-40

121-50

1307-100

In Chicken Broth 

Libby’s 
Vienna Sausage 
18 cans 

In Oil or Water 

Chicken of the Sea 
Chunk Light Tuna 
5 oz. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 1.29, limit 8 per coupon

1199

89¢

ea. 

ea. ea.

Corned or Roast Beef

Hormel Mary Kitchen 
Homestyle Hash
14 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set

Regular or Whole Grain 

Barilla 
Pasta
12 to 16 oz. 

2 $3f
o
r

2 $650f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

199 229

499

299

109 2 $3

2 $3

2 $350

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

No Preservatives 

Hunt’s 
Tomato 
Ketchup
20 oz. 

Bush’s Best Beans 
Cannellini, Pinto,
Great Northern,
Black, Kidney
or Garbanzo
15 to 16 oz.

Excludes Organic 

Gluten Free

Los Pericos 
Original 
Tostadas
10 count 

Crafted 

Lindsay 
Green Ripe
Pitted Olives 
6 oz. 

Stone Ground Dijon or Spicy Brown 

Gulden’s 
Mustard 
Sale!
12 oz. 

Mild Chili Sauce 

Bush’s Best
Chili 
Beans 
15.5 to 16 oz. 

Fully Cooked & Ready to Eat 

Old Hacienda 
BBQ Flavored Chicken, 
Pulled BBQ Flavored
Pork or Beef Birria
8 oz. 

Sliced or Chopped 

Bell’s 
Ripe 
Olives 
2.25 to 4.25 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1323-100

1313-50

1304-100

In Tomato Sauce 

Van Camp’s 
Pork and Beans 
8 cans 

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans 
16 oz. 

Mild, Medium or Hot 

Herdez 
Salsa
7 oz. 

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3 for 5.00, limit 4 per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

1099
ea. 

ea. set

ea. set

2 $350

3 $4

f
o
r

f
o
r

Assorted

Bell’s Pitted 
Ripe Olives
6 oz. 

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

159

429 249

97¢

3 $5

2 $3

449379

f
o
r

f
o
r

Corn or Green Beans

Del Monte
Fresh Cut 
Vegetables
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

Chicken, Beef or Vegetable

Knorr 
Bouillon
Cubes
2.1 to 2.5 oz.

Coarse Ground with Parsley

Lawry’s 
Garlic
Salt
11 oz. 

Original or Honey

Kraft
Barbecue 
Sauce
40 oz.

Chicken or Beef

Kitchen Basics
Bone
Broth
8.25 oz.

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr
Pasta 
Sides
4 to 4.4 oz.

The Taste You Trust

McCormick
Grill Mates
Seasoning
2.5 to 3.4 oz.

Original or Light

Kraft Miracle 
Whip 
Dressing
15 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1305-100

1347-40

1346-40

Chicken, Beef or Vegetable

Kitchen Basics
Stock for Cooking
32 oz.

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix

Lipton Recipe
or Soup Secrets
2 count

Without coupon 2.79, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 1.89, limit 8 per coupon

239

149

ea. 

ea. 

No Artifi cial Flavors 

McCormick Gravy or 
Chili Seasoning Mixes 
.75 to 1.25 oz. 

Without coupon 4 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $6f
o
r ea. set

Drizzle over salad!

Kraft Dressing
or Vinaigrette
16 oz.

2 $6f
o
r



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

ea. 

10

Traditional 

Classico 
Pizza 
Sauce
14 oz. 

Made with White Wine 

Grey Poupon 
Dijon 
Mustard 
10 oz. 

299229



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

123-50

All Natural

Heinz Distilled
White Vinegar 
1 gallon

Without coupon 5.49, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

599 699

629 879

429

Real or Light

Best
Foods
Mayonnaise 
20 oz.

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco
Shortening 
Sticks 
20 oz. 

High fi ber!

Olipop 
Prebiotic 
Soda
12 oz. 

Made with Organic Free-Range Eggs

Best Foods
Organic 
Mayonnaise 
15 oz. 

Refi ned

Crisco
Organic 
Coconut Oil
27 oz. 

Bubbly Probiotic Tea

Health•Ade
Kombucha 
Savings!
16 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

2 $6

3 $7

4 $5 f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Purifi ed or Distilled 

Hawaiian 
Mountain 
Fresh Water
128 oz. 

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian  
Mountain 
Fresh Water 
1.5 liters 



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

118-100

1302-50

12-50

Real or Light 

Best Foods 
Mayonnaise 
30 oz. 

Canola or Vegetable 

Crisco
Pure Oil 
128 oz.

Naturally Untouched 

Waiola 100%
Coconut Water
1 liter

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 14.49, limit 5 per coupon

749

1399

ea. 

ea.set

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian Mountain
Fresh Water
35 bottles - 16.9 oz.

1299

2 $7f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

959 969

1099

629

679

979

399 549

Whole Bean or Ground 

Gevalia 100% 
Arabica
Coff ee
12 oz. 

Chocolate 

Nestlé
Nesquik 
Drink Mix 
10 oz.

Crunchy or Creamy

MaraNatha
Almond 
Butter
12 oz.

High in Vitamin C!

Ocean Spray
Cranberry
Juice
6 bottles - 10 oz. 

Premium 

Yuban 
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz.

French Vanilla or Hazelnut 

Nestlé Coffee
Zero Sugar 
Creamer
10.2 oz.

Original or Extra 

Reed’s 
Ginger 
Beer
4 bottles

No Sugar Added 

Ocean Spray 
Cranberry
100% Juice 
3 liters

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1342-20

1340-20

1338-20

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House 
Ground Coff ee
23.1 to 27.5 oz. 

The Original 

Nestlé Coff ee mate
Coff ee Creamer
35.3 oz.

Assorted 

Bigelow 
Tea
18 to 20 bags

Without coupon 14.19, limit 3 per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.19, limit 3 per coupon

1399

299

699

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Cranberry or Blends

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink
60 to 64 oz.

499
Excludes 100% Juice

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

399

999

749

2 $5 2 $8

2 $450

3 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Drink chilled!

Starbucks 
Frappuccino 
Coff ee Drink
13.7 oz.

Natural Caff eine 

Guru 
Energy
Drink
12 oz. 

Live Fit 

Celsius 
Sparkling 
Energy Drink
12 oz. 

Orange 

Tang 
Drink 
Mix 
58.9 oz. 

Australian 

Bundaberg
Ginger 
Beer
4 bottles

No Added Sugar

Ceres 100%
Juice
Blend 
33.8 oz. 

Assorted Flavors 

Bubly Sparkling 
Water 8 cans - 12 oz.

Assorted Flavors 

Kool-Aid 
Bursts
Soft Drink
6 bottles 

ea. 

3 $12f
o
r



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

114-100

1309-100

1337-20

Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush 
Orange Soda or Lipton 
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea  
24 cans - 12 oz. 

Non-Alcoholic 

HOP WTR
Deals!
6 cans - 12 oz.

Original or Zero Sugar 

Gatorade
Sports Drinks
28 oz. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon

1279

899

ea. 

ea. set

ea. 

Freeze to make slushies! 

Kool-Aid 
Jammers 
10 pouches

3 $5f
o
r

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

799

99¢

2 $7

329

597

497397

449

f
o
r

Natural Flavored 

Hawaiian Sun 
Pancake 
Mix 
6 oz. 

Whole Grain 

Bob’s Red Mill
Oats Bar 1.76 oz. 

Wildly Delicious 

Bear  
Naked 
Granola 
12 oz. 

Fork Split 

Bubba’s 
English 
Muffi  ns
6 count 

Coconut, Guava or Lilikoi 

Hawaiian Sun 
Syrup 
Savings!
12.5 oz. 

Gluten Free 

Bob’s Red Mill 
Instant 
Oatmeal 
9.88 oz., 8 packets 

Kellogg’s Cereal
Rice Krispies, All-Bran 
Buds, Corn Flakes, 
Honey Smacks 
12 to 22 oz. or 
Variety Pack 10 ct.

Assorted 

Bubba’s 
Sliced 
Bagels 
6 count 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Rice Krispies, All-Bran 



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1351-50

1354-50

1317-50

Fruit or Tea 

Hawaiian Sun 
Natural Drinks 
6 cans - 11.5 oz. 

Homestyle 

Bob’s Red Mill 
Granola 
11 oz. 

Great for breakfast!

Kellogg’s Raisin Bran 
or Special K Cereal 
11.2 to 16.1 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 5.47, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon

2 $750

497

449

ea. set

ea.

ea. 

f
o
r

White or Wheat

La Tour
Bread
21 oz. loaf

549
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

597329
ea. 

Bean or Coconut Filled 

Punalu‘u
Bake Shop
Anpan 
8 oz.

Punalu‘u 
Bake Shop 
Honey Wheat
or Sweetbread
24 oz. loaf

ea. 

Stuff ed Lilikoi 
Honey Butter Toast
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1352-40

Punalu‘u Bake Shop
Honey Wheat or 
Sweetbread Rolls 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
459

ea. 

3 tbsp. butter  pg.44

1 tbsp. honey

1 tbsp. lilikoi (passion fruit) syrup  pg.18

2 thick slices of your favorite 
bread  pg.20

2 tsp. sugar  pg.27

Stuff ed Lilikoi Honey Butter Toast

2 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
15 minutes Gevalia Coffee

In a small glass or ceramic bowl, combine the butter, honey and lilikoi syrup. Microwave 
the mixture for 30 seconds, then stir until smooth. Place the bread slices on a parchment-
lined baking sheet and brush the tops with half of the honey-butter mixture. Sprinkle 
half of the sugar evenly over the buttered side of each slice.

Bake the bread in a preheated 350°F oven for fi ve minutes. Flip the slices over, then 
brush with the remaining honey-butter mixture and sprinkle on the rest of the sugar. 
Return the toast to the oven and bake for another fi ve minutes, until both sides are 
golden and crisp while the center remains soft.

Tip: The toast is perfect for slicing on a diagonal and stu�  ng with mango and whipped 
cream—or your favorite sweet fi llings—for a delicious treat!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

249

Unfl avored 

Knox 
Original 
Gelatine
1 oz., 4 envelopes  

ea. 

ea. ea. 

329 399

399 489

429

339

249

Essential 
Everyday 
Orange 
Marmalade
18 oz. 

Mariani Dried Fruit 
Mediterranean Apricot, 
Tropical Pineapple, 
Probiotic Prunes 
or Apricots 
6 to 7 oz. 

On-the-Go

Ocean Spray 
Original Craisins 
6 boxes - 1 oz. 

Classic 

Jell-O No Bake  
Cheesecake 
Dessert Kit 
11.1 oz. 

Essential 
Everyday
Apricot 
Preserves
18 oz. 

Mariani Dried Fruit 
Blueberries, Cherries, 
Ultimate Apricots,
Organic Mango, 
Apricots or 
Pitted Dates
3.5 to 8 oz. 

Sweetened Dried Cranberries

Ocean Spray
Original 
Craisins 
12 oz. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1341-20

1344-20

1343-20

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Jumbo Cups 
12 count 

Mariani Dried Fruit
Mango, Coconut, Vanilla Yogurt Raisins, 
Cranberries, California Pitted Prunes, 
Chopped, Pitted Dates or Organic 
Cranberries 4 to 8 oz. 

Original or Infused with Cherry Juice

Ocean Spray Craisins 
Dried Cranberries
6 oz. 

Without coupon 2.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.89, limit 5 per coupon

229

229

369

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Original or Zero Sugar 

Jell-O Gelatin 
Dessert
.3 to 3 oz. 

5 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

ea.

749

439 2 $9

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Pure

Primal Kitchen 
Avocado Oil 
Cooking Spray
4.7 oz. 

Caulifl ower Pretzels or Stalks 

From the 
Ground Up
Snacks
4 to 4.5 oz

Crafted with 100% Whole Grains

Kodiak 
Muffi  n 
Power Cup
2.29 to 2.36 oz. 

Never fried!

Pop•Chips 
Popped
Potato Snacks
5 oz. 

Caulifl ower Pretzels or Stalks 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1311-50

1312-20

Protein Packed 

Kodiak Power Cakes 
Flapjack & Waffl  e Mix 
20 oz. 

Ready-to-Eat

Angie’s Boom Chicka 
Pop Popcorn 
4.5 to 7 oz. 

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

679

2 $7f
o
r

ea.

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

289

539 689

399

419399

2 $5

3 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan 

Red Lobster 
Biscuit
Mix 
11.36 oz. 

Flatbread, Garlic Bread or Focaccia

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
Mix Kit 
15.25 to 18.4 oz. 

Vitamin D 

Essential Everyday 
Evaporated 
Milk
12 oz. 

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Muffi  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

Easy to make!

Krusteaz Honey 
Cornbread 
& Muffi  n Mix 
15 oz. 

Neapolitan-Style

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
‘00’ Pizza 
Flour 3 lbs.

All-Purpose 

Essential 
Everyday 
Flour
5 lbs. 

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie 
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

26



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1348-50

1306-30

1303-20

Enjoy for breakfast!

Krusteaz Pancake or 
Belgian Waffl  e Mix 
25.2 to 32 oz. 

Unbleached 

King Arthur Baking Co. 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

Pure 

Essential Everyday 
Granulated Sugar 
4 lbs. 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon

329

2 $8

599

ea. 

ea. set

ea. 

f
o
r

Original or Baking 

PAM Cooking
No-Stick Spray
5 to 6 oz.

389
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

ea. 

259 269

539

499

109 299

379

2 $5f
o
r

Creamy

Duncan  
Hines 
Frosting
16 oz. 

Mocha or Double Chocolate 

Ghirardelli 
Hot Cocoa
Mix 
10.5 oz. 

Fruity Chewy 

Hi-Chew 
Candy 1.76 oz. 

Thick & fudgy!

Duncan Hines 
Brownie 
Mix 
18.2 to 18.3 oz. 

Premium 

Ghirardelli 
Baking 
Bar
4 oz. 

Hershey’s Candies
3.1 to 9.9 oz. pouch,

Bark THINS or 
Brookside 
4.7 to 7 oz. 

Candy Savings!
Hershey’s 3.1 to 7 oz. bag, 
XL, Cadbury Bars 3.5 to 
4.4 oz., Ice Breakers 
or Breath Savers 
1.27 to 1.5 oz. 

Japanese Chocolate Snack 

Meiji Kinoko 
No Yama 2.61 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1358-100

122-30

1308-30

Perfectly Moist 

Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz. 

Premium 

Ghirardelli Baking 
Chips or 100% Cocoa
8 to 12 oz. 

Assorted 

Hershey’s 
Candies 
1.3 to 2.06 oz. 

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon

289

599

ea. 

ea. set

ea. 

Flavored

Milkita Candy
or Lollipops
3.52 to 4.05 oz.

2 $5

4 $5f
o
r

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

1599

439

399 599

139

1079

2 $4

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Adams & Brooks
Candy 5.5 to 6 oz.  

or Loacker 
Quadrantini 
Wafer Cookies 8.82 oz.

Gluten Free 

Luna Whole 
Nutrition Bar 
1.69 oz. 

Chocolate Dipped 

Big Island Delights 
Macadamia 
Shortbread 10 oz. 

Baked with Aloha

Diamond Bakery 
Hawaiian 
Biscuits 
4 oz. 

Assorted Bags

Lindt Truffl  es or 
Ghirardelli 
Squares 
4.1 to 5.32 oz. 

Chocolate or Chocolate Mint 

Clif Builders
Protein Bar
2.4 oz. 

Big Island 
Delights 
Cookies 21 oz.

or Party Mix 
14 oz. jar

Made in Hawaii!

Diamond Bakery 
Graham Crackers 
8.4 to 9.5 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1316-40

1353-50

1327-30

Assorted 

Lindt, Ghirardelli
or Chocolove Bars
2.8 to 4.8 oz. 

Sustained Energy

Clif Energy
Bars
2.4 oz. 

Local favorite!

Big Island Delights
Cookies or Party Mix 
3 to 4.5 oz. 

Without coupon 3.99, limit 12 per coupon

Without coupon 3.79, limit 12 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

369

2 $3

339

ea. 

ea. set

ea.

f
o
r

Diamond Bakery
Hawaiian Macadamia Nut 
Shortbread Cookies 4 oz. 
or Soda Crackers 
13 oz. 

469
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

499

399

399

22991199

2 $8

469

2 $9

f
o
r

f
o
r

Snack Savings!
Nabisco Ritz Toasted Chips, 
Crisp & Thins, Newtons 
Cookies or Sargento 
Cheese Bakes Crackers 
4.5 to 10 oz. 

Caulifl ower 

From the 
Ground Up  
Crackers 
4 oz. 

Gluten Free 

Smartfood 
Popcorn 
Buy!
6.25 to 6.75 oz. 

Stand Up Bag

Hawaiian Host 
Chocolate Covered 
Macadamias 
7 oz. 

Nabisco Snacks
Belvita Breakfast 
Biscuits, Honey Maid 
Graham Crackers 
or Nilla Wafers 
5 to 14.4 oz. 

Gluten Free 

RW Garcia 
Organic 
Crackers 
5.5 oz. 

Enjoy with chips!

Fritos
Cheese or 
Bean Dips 
9 oz. 

Milk Chocolate Covered Macadamias 

Hawaiian Host 
Island 
Macs
5 boxes 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1319-20

1318-40

1315-100

Nabisco Family Size 
Oreo 17 to 18.71 oz., Gluten Free, Limited Edition 
10.68 to 13.38 oz., Chips Ahoy! Cookies 13.88 to 
19.5 oz., Limited Edition 9.9 oz., Ritz 17.8 to 
20.5 oz. or Snack Crackers 11.5 to 14 oz. 

Light & crispy!

Dare Breton 
Crackers 
6.1 to 7 oz. 

Snack savings!

Cheetos, Fritos
or Funyuns Chips 
5.25 to 10 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 10.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon

2 $9

429

399

ea. set

ea.

ea. 

f
o
r

Hawaiian Host 
Island Macs 
Milk Chocolate Covered
Macadamias 4.3 oz. 

499



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

269 819

189 1199

279

279199

2 $3f
o
r

Nuts, Seeds & Cranberries 

Planters 
Trail 
Mix 
6 oz. 

Mega Size 

Oberto 
Smoked 
Sausage 
1.8 oz. 

Snack savings!

Koikeya Jagaimo
Gokochi or 
Karamucho 
1.9 to 2.3 oz. 

King Crab, Lobster or Shrimp Tempura 

Regent 
Cracker 
Buy!
3 to 3.5 oz. 

Salted or Lightly Salted 

Planters Cashew 
Halves & 
Pieces 
8 oz. 

Oberto Beef Jerky 
Thin Style 7 oz.  

or Smoked
Sausages  
9.6 to 12 oz. 

Ready in minutes!

Kikkoman 
Soup 
Mix 
.33 to 1.34 oz. 

Grilled 

Tao Kae Noi 
Seaweed  
Snacks
.95 oz. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1320-100

1356-50

1339-20

Cocktail or Dry Roasted 

Planters  
Peanuts 
16 oz. 

Oberto Beef Jerky
2.2 to 2.7 oz. or 

Smoked Sausage
Cocktail Pep 5 oz.  

Original, Kimchi or Wasabi 

J-Basket Korean 
Seaweed Snack 
3 pack 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon

419

4 $5

399

ea. 

ea. set

ea. 

f
o
r

Natural or Flavored 

Cha Cha Roasted 
Sunfl ower Seeds
8.82 oz. 

369
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

419

Lee Kum Kee Sauce
Hoisin, Plum, Char Siu,
Black Bean Garlic,
Chili Garlic or
Chili Bean
8 to 9.2 oz.

Chili, Mayo or Honey

Lee Kum Kee 
Sriracha 
Sauce
15 to 20 oz. 

ea. 2 $6f
o
r

36

Grilled Char Siu 
Baby Back Ribs
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

1321-30

Flavored  

Lee Kum Kee
Oyster Sauce
17 oz. 

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
169

ea. 

1 piece fresh ginger (about 3" long), 
thinly sliced

1 cup shoyu (soy sauce)  pg.38

1 cup sugar   pg.27

1 cup water  pg.12,13

 2 tbsp. hoisin sauce  pg.36

 1 tsp. Chinese five spice 

 1 tsp. red food coloring
(optional, for classic color)

 1 rack baby back pork ribs, cut in half  pg.42

Grilled Char Siu Baby Back Ribs

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Terra Beer

Korean Lager

In a large (2-gallon) zip-top bag, combine the sliced ginger, shoyu, sugar, water, hoisin 
sauce, Chinese fi ve spice and red food coloring. Seal the bag and shake it well for about 
ten seconds to mix the marinade. Open the bag, add the ribs, squeeze out as much air as 
possible, seal again and refrigerate for at least two hours or up to three days to marinate.

When ready to cook, remove the ribs from the marinade, reserving the liquid. Place the ribs 
on a grill and grill for fi ve minutes on each side. If desired, baste the ribs once or twice during 
grilling with the reserved marinade for extra fl avor.

Tip: These ribs are delicious straight o�  the bone, but for a fun twist, shred the meat and 
serve it in soft tortillas or bao buns with green onions and a drizzle of hoisin sauce. Perfect 
for a casual gathering!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

499

Frozen All Natural 

Tyson Premium 
Cornish 
Hen
18 oz. 

ea. 429
Frozen Selected 

Flav•R•Pac 
Vegetables 28 oz. ea. 

299

Product of the Philippines 

Silver Swan 
Soy Sauce
or Vinegar 
33.81 to 34 oz. 

ea. 

Frozen Selected

Birds Eye
Steamfresh
Vegetables
10 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

239

Super Q 
Noodles Sale!
Special Pancit Canton 
8 oz. or Golden Bihon 
Cornstarch Sticks 
16 oz. 

8 oz. or Golden Bihon 

ea. 

879

Frozen Shark Shaped 

Van De Kamp’s
Shark Bites
Fish Sticks
19 oz. 

279

Mild, Medium Hot or Hot 

S&B Golden 
Curry Sauce 
Mix 
3.2 oz.

ea. 899

Soy or Teriyaki Marinade

Kikkoman
Sauce
Sale!
1.25 quarts

ea. 



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1524-40

1322-30

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Boneless & Skinless

Tyson Frozen 
Chicken Thighs
40 oz.

699

Family Size

Banquet
Frozen Meals
24 to 27 oz. 

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon
539

ea. 

Whole or Sliced 

Family Dried Premium
Shiitake Mushrooms
5 oz. 

Without coupon 6.79, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 

1314-50

Regular or Brown 

Dynasty 
Jasmine Rice
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

349

Pure

Kadoya
Sesame 
Oil
5.5 oz.

239

Made in Japan

Shirakiku 
Tempura
Batter Mix 
10 oz. 

Add fl avor!

Shirakiku 
Mirin Flavor 
Seasoning 
13.52 oz. 

299

329

Dried

Shirakiku
Cut Wakame
Seaweed
2.5 oz.

ea. 



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1324-100

1325-30

Mild, Medium Hot or Hot 

House Foods Chinese 
Mabo Tofu Sauce 
5.29 oz. 

Whole or Sliced

Shirakiku
Water Chestnuts
8 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
 

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

369

4 $5f
o
r

ea.

ea. set

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

279

Ham or Turkey

Land O’Frost
DeliShaved 
Meats 
9 oz. 

239 499

Ready to eat!

Hormel 
Original 
Pepperoni 
3.5 oz. 

Ham or Turkey

Hormel 
Natural 
Choice
8 oz. 

ea. 

Marinated Korean or Teriyaki 

Mountain Apple 
Brand BBQ Beef 749

lb. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

3 $5f
o
r

Portuguese Brand Mo‘Ono or Linguica

Redondo’s 
Sausage
Hot or Mild 5 oz. 2 $7f

o
r

Redondo’s Sausage
Portuguese Brand Mild,
Hot Lisboa 10 oz. or 
Jumbo Arabiki 9 oz.

749

Selected Meats

Land O’Frost
Premium 
Variety
20 oz. 

679
Frozen

1916 Prime Pork 
Baby Back Ribs

serving
suggestion

lb. 

ea. 



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1522-50

1527-40

1526-40

Fully Cooked

Sugardale
Ready Bacon
2.1 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 2 per coupon
449

ea.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Premium Meat

Land O’Frost
Ham or Turkey
16 oz.

599
ea. 

Natural Hardwood Smoke 

Hormel Black Label 
Original Bacon 
1 lb. 

Without coupon 7.89, limit 3 per coupon
749

ea. 

Chilled Fully Cooked

Redondo’s
Hawaiian Winners
16 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 3 per coupon
399

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

399 569

Rich & Creamy

Shamrock 
Farms 
Half & Half
32 oz.

Ultra-Pasteurized

Shamrock Farms 
Heavy Whipping 
Cream
16 oz.

449

Sea Salted or Unsalted

Challenge
Whipped
Butter
8 oz.

ea. 379

Frozen Selected

Kellogg’s
Eggo
Waffl  es
12.3 oz.

ea. 

459
ea. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone

Kraft Natural
Cheese
Slices
7 to 8 oz.

Classic, Jumbo or Bun-Length

Oscar Mayer
100% Beef
Franks
15 oz.

529
ea. 769Oscar Mayer Bacon

Regular, Lower Sodium, Thick 
Cut 16 oz. or Center Cut 12 oz.

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles

Kraft
Natural
Cheese
5 to 8 oz.

479
ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1530-40

1529-40

1528-40

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

White or Flavored

Shamrock 
Farms Milk 
12 oz.

199
ea. 

Salted or Unsalted 

Challenge 
Butter
16 oz. 

Without coupon 7.79, limit 3 per coupon
739

ea. 

Original or Flavored

Kraft Philadelphia
Cream Cheese Spread
7.5 to 8 oz.

Without coupon 5.69, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea. 

Golden Fries, Crinkles or Hash Brown Patties

Ore-Ida Frozen
Potato Sides
22.5 to 32 oz.

Without coupon 6.89, limit 3 per coupon
649

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

757

Whole, Skim, 1% or 2%

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Milk 
128 oz. 

Whole, Skim, 1% or 2%

679

Passion Orange or Guava

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Nectar
1 gallon 

Matcha Melon 
Smoothie
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1525-40

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

From Concentrate

Mountain Apple Brand 
100% Orange Juice 
64 oz. 

Without coupon 5.69, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea.

2 cups honeydew melon, peeled, 
diced into ¾" cubes, frozen

1 cup green grapes, frozen

1 tsp. matcha powder

1 tbsp. honey

1 cup milk (your choice of dairy, 
nut-based or soy milk)  pg.46

Matcha Melon Smoothie

2 servings

Servings: Total Time:
15 minutes

Place the frozen honeydew melon, frozen green grapes, matcha powder, honey and milk 
into a blender. Blend on high speed for 10 to 15 seconds, or until the mixture is smooth 
and creamy. Pour into two glasses and serve immediately. This smoothie is especially 
refreshing on a hot summer day.

Tip: Summer is the best time to stock up on melons when they’re at their peak fl avor 
and most a� ordable. Simply peel, dice and freeze them to have on hand for smoothies 
or baking anytime.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

699

Meadow Gold 

Lani Moo 
Chocolate 
Milk 
1 gallon

949

Bakery

Ubae Ube
Crinkle
Cookies
8.47 oz.

3 $6f
o
r

POG, Chocolate Haupia or Waiawi

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream 
Dream Bars
2.5 oz. 

1259

Frozen

Bertolli
Skillet 
Meal
22 oz.

589

A variety of fl avors!

Ben & Jerry
Ice Cream
Savings!
15.2 to 16 oz.

ea. 

1999

Deli 

Hormel 
Gatherings 
Party Tray
28 oz. 

Lasting Freshness

Dove
Antiperspirant
Deodorant
1.6 to 2.7 oz.

ea. 599

Moisturizing 

Dove 
Body Wash 
Savings!
11 to 13.5 oz. 

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1532-40

1531-40

1520-50

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Assorted

Dove Shampoo
or Conditioner
12 oz.

479
ea. 

639
ea. 

Assorted

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 6.79, limit 3 per coupon

Bakery Selected

Jon Donaire
Cake Savings!
28 to 33 oz.

1849
ea. 

Assorted

Talenti Gelato 
or Sorbetto
16 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
559

ea. 
Excludes Talenti Layers

Without coupon 18.99, limit 2 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

Boys or Girls

Goodnites
Nighttime
Underwear
11 to 14 count

1149
ea. ea. 1599

Depend Protection
Guards for Men 52 ct.,
Protection with Tabs, 
Night Defense or 
Fit-Flex Underwear
14 to 20 ct.

99¢ 549Ricola Cough 
Drops 9 count

Family Size 

Ricola 
Cough
Drops
34 to 50 count

ea. ea. 

23991899

Nutrex Savings!
BioAstin Supreme 
60 ct., Spirulina 
Spearmint 180 ct.
or Gummies 
60 ct.

Nutrex 
Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.,
Joint Astin 120 ct.
or EyeAstin 60 ct.  

ea. ea. 

799

Strength to last 12 hours!

Aleve 
Pain
Reliever
40 to 50 count

Non-Drowsy

Claritin 
Allergy
Relief
5 to 10 count

ea. 35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

11-25

110-40

111-100

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

All Natural

Ricola 
Cough Drops
17 to 24 count 

Without coupon 2 for 5.25, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12 mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 ct. 

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1299

ea.

Powerfast Fizz Eff ervescent Tablets 

Alka-Seltzer Plus
Cold Relief
24 count

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
859

ea. 

Snug & Dry 

Huggies 
Diapers 
21 to 44 count

997
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

2 $3 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

Ultra 

Kleenex
ON the GO 
Tissues 
3 packs

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex 
Hand
Towels
60 count

4 $5f
o
r 499

Keeps you fresh for 24 hours!

Irish Spring 
Body 
Wash 
20 oz. 

Liquid

Softsoap
Hand
Soap
7.5 oz. pump

ea. 

799

SPF 50

Banana Boat
Baby Mineral
Sunscreen
Stick .5 oz.

599

With Aloe 

Banana Boat
After Sun Gel
or Lotion 
16 oz.

ea. 

849699

Ultraclean or Total Care

Listerine
Antiseptic
Mouthwash
1 liter

Regular or Zero Clean Mint

Listerine
Antiseptic
Mouthwash
1 liter

ea. ea. 



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

10-20

1-25

112-100

Beautiful Color

Revlon Color Silk
Hair Color
1 application

Without coupon 4.69, limit 5 per coupon
449

ea.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Kleenex Tissues
Trusted Care 160 ct., 
Soothing Lotion
or Ultra Soft 
120 ct. 

4 $9f
o
r

12 Hour Fresh

Irish Spring 
Bar Soap
3 bars

Assorted

Banana Boat 
SPF 50 Sunscreen
Spray or Lotion 3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.25, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

359

Oxi Clean 
Stain 
Remover 
Max Force 12 oz.
or Original 21.5 oz.

ea. 599

Liquid

Xtra
Laundry 
Detergent 
136.4 to 139.2 oz. 

397339

Dailyware

Essential
Everyday
Paper Cups
54 count - 9 oz.

Dailyware

Essential
Everyday
Paper Plates
24 to 45 count
Paper Plates

ea. 

649

Platinum 

Cascade
Dishwasher 
Detergent 
14 actionpacs

529

Eliminates odors!

Febreze
Fabric
Refresher
23.6 oz.

ea. 

499

Dish Spray

Dawn Ultra
Platinum
Powerwash
16 oz.

Select-A-Size

Bounty
Paper
Towels
6 double rolls

1699



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1330-50

1329-40

1328-50

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

OxiClean Savings!
Versatile Regular, 
Free Stain Remover 
or Odor Blasters 
3 lbs.

899
ea. 

Aluminum

Essential 
Everyday Foil
75 square feet

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
459

ea. 

Original, Anti-Bacterial or Platinum

Dawn Dishwashing
Liquid
18 oz.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

299
ea. 

Without coupon 11.49, limit 5 per coupon

1099
ea. 

Soft or Strong

Charmin Ultra
Bath Tissues
6 mega rolls



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

759 1179

419
56

Raid 
Insect Killer
House & Garden
11 oz. or Flying 
Insect 
18 oz.

Seeks out roaches & fl eas!

Raid Deep Reach 
Fogger 4 count

Cook Top

Weiman
Scrubbing 
Pads
3 count

ea. 

699

Homestyle

Milo’s
Kitchen
Dog Treats
8.5 to 10 oz.

ea. 117

Flavors your dog will love!

Canine
Carry Outs
Dog Snacks
4.5 oz.

759

Eliminates Odor 

Lysol 
Disinfectant 
Spray 
12.5 oz. 

ea. 

379

More soap, longer lasting!

Brillo 
Steel Wool
Soap Pads
10 count 

ea. 

649

Lysol Cleaner
Bathroom Foamer 
or Mold & Mildew 
Remover with 
Bleach 
32 oz. 

Lysol Cleaner

ea. 



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1332-50

1333-80

1331-100

Kills on contact!

Raid Ant &
Roach Killer
17.5 oz. spray

Without coupon 6.99, limit 3 per coupon
649

ea.

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Premium Household

Essential Everyday
Latex Gloves
1 pair

219

Assorted Flavors

Pup-Peroni
Dog Snacks
22.5 oz.

Without coupon 10.97, limit 5 per coupon
997

ea. 

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfecting 
Wipes 
35 count 

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea. 

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

419

#2 White or Natural Brown 

Essential Everyday
Cone Coff ee 
Filters 
40 count 

#4 White 

Essential Everyday 
Cone Coff ee 
Filters
100 count 

6 to 9 inches 

Kai Luna
Assorted
Knives
1 count 

Add to hurricane kit!

Dorcy 
Lantern 
Sale!
1 count 

20%OFF25%OFF
REGULAR
PRICES

REGULAR
PRICES

OFF

599

Essential Everyday
Alkaline 
Batteries 
9V 2 count, 
C or D 4 count 

ea. 2 $7f
o
r

Alkaline AA or AAA 

Essential 
Everyday 
Batteries 
4 count 

99¢

Disposable 

Essential 
Everyday 
Lighter
1 count 

ea. 1499

Ridge Charcoal

Essential
Everyday
Briquets
15.4 lbs.

2 $5f
o
r



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1335-100

1334-100

1336-50

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025
Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Good July 30 to Aug. 12, 2025

Ultra HD Series 530 Lumens 

Dorcy LED
Headlamp 
1 count 

Without coupon 25.99, limit 3 per coupon
2499

ea. 

White

Essential Everyday 
Basket Coff ee Filters
250 count 

Without coupon 3.99, limit 3 per coupon
349

ea.

Ridge Charcoal Briquets

Essential Everyday
Instant Light 
6.2 lbs. 

979

AA or AAA

Essential Everyday
Alkaline Batteries
12 count

Without coupon 9.99, limit 3 per coupon
899

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1199

1799
60

Big Juicy or Tropical Imperial IPA

Goose Island
Beer Hug
Beer
6 cans

Light or Lime

Garage
Classic
Beer
12 cans

ea. 

ea. 

1999

Assorted 

Sierra 
Nevada
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 

1899

Premium

AriZona Hard 
Tea, Juice or 
Lemonade
12 cans

ea. 

1699

Modelo 
Especial
12 btls./cans or

Oro Beer
12 cans  

ea. 

2788
Superior Light

Michelob
Ultra Beer 24 cans

1699

The Beast Unleashed
Hard Seltzer or
Nasty Beast
Hard Tea
12 cans

ea. 

1759

Stella Artois
Beer Buy!
Original Lager
12 btls./cans or
Liberte Alcohol
Free 12 cans

ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1449

Ready to Drink

Salt Point
Premium
Cocktails
4 cans

ea. 

Assorted 

Kōloa Rum Co.
Flavored
Rum
750 ml. 

2899
ea. 

2299

Original or Apple 

Proper  
Twelve Irish 
Whiskey
750 ml. 

ea. 2269

Plata or Reposado

Hornitos
Tequila
Savings!
750 ml.

ea. 

1888

Blended

Black Velvet
Canadian
Whisky
1.75 liters

1499

Ready-To-Sip

Summer Club 
Sparkling 
Wine 
4 cans 

ea. 

2279

London

Bombay
Sapphire
Dry Gin
750 ml.

2397

Original or Botanical 

Ketel 
One 
Vodka 
750 ml. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.62

f
o
r2 $10

Jinro Fruit
Flavored Soju
Green Grape, Plum,
Grapefruit, Peach
or Strawberry 
375 ml.

997

Jinro Soju 
Savings!
Chamisul Fresh 
750 ml. or 
24 Original 
700 ml. 

ea. 

1199

Made with organic grapes!

Bonterra 
California
Wine
750 ml. 

ea. 

1497

King Estate 
White Wine
Pinot Gris or 
Sauvignon 
Blanc 
750 ml. 

ea. 

1459

Selected  

La Crema 
Wine 
Sale!
750 ml. 

ea. 

1088

Wine savings!

Risata Moscato
D’Asti or 
Prosecco
750 ml.

ea. 

1399

Selected

Josh 
Cellars
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 

1099

Mendoza - Argentina 

Doña Paula 
Estate Malbec 
Wine 
750 ml. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Banquet Frozen Meals ...................................................... 39
Challenge Butter ..............................................................45
Hormel Black Label Original Bacon .................................... 43
Jon Donaire Cake .............................................................49
Kraft Philadelphia Cream Cheese Spread............................45
Meadow Gold Ice Cream ...................................................49
Mountain Apple Brand 100% Orange Juice ......................... 47
Ore-Ida Frozen Potato Sides ..............................................45
Redondo’s Hawaiian Winners ........................................... 43
Sugardale Ready Bacon .................................................... 43
Talenti Gelato or Sorbetto .................................................49

Health & Beauty
Alka-Seltzer Plus Cold Relief ..............................................51
Banana Boat SPF 50 Sunscreen ......................................... 53
Irish Spring Bar Soap ........................................................ 53
Nutrex Supplements..........................................................51
Revlon Color Silk Hair Color............................................... 53
Ricola Cough Drops ...........................................................51

Non-Foods 
Charmin Ultra Bath Tissues ............................................... 55
Dawn Dishwashing Liquid ................................................. 55
Dorcy LED Headlamp ........................................................ 59
Essential Everyay Alkaline Batteries .................................. 59
Essential Everyday Basket Coffee Filters ............................. 59
Essential Everyday Aluminum Foil ..................................... 55
Lysol Disinfecting Wipes ................................................... 57
Pup-Peroni Dog Snacks .................................................... 57
Raid Ant & Roach Killer..................................................... 57

Grocery
Angie’s Boom Chicka Pop Popcorn .................................... 25
Best Foods Mayonnaise .....................................................13
Big Island Delights Cookies or Party Mix .............................31
Bigelow Tea ......................................................................15
Bob’s Red Mill Granola ...................................................... 19
Bush’s Best Baked Beans ....................................................7
Cheetos, Fritos or Funyuns Chips ....................................... 33
Chicken of the Sea Chunk Light Tuna ...................................5
Clif Energy Bar ..................................................................31
Crisco Pure Oil ...................................................................13
Duncan Hines Cake Mix .....................................................29
Dare Breton Crackers ........................................................ 33
Dynasty Jasmine Rice ....................................................... 39
Essential Everyday Granulated Sugar ................................. 27
Essential Everyday Jumbo Cups......................................... 23
Family Dried Premium Shiitake Mushrooms ....................... 39
Gatorade Sports Drinks ......................................................17
Ghirardelli Baking Chips or 100% Cocoa .............................29
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks ............................................. 19
Heinz Distilled White Vinegar ............................................. 11
Herdez Salsa ......................................................................7
Hershey’s Candies ............................................................29
HOP WTR ..........................................................................17
Hormel Mary Kitchen Homestyle Hash .................................5
House Foods Chinese Mabo Tofu Sauce .............................. 41
J-Basket Korean Seaweed Snack ....................................... 35
Kellogg’s Raisin Bran or Special K Cereal............................ 19
King Arthur Baking Co. All-Purpose Flour .......................... 27
Kitchen Basics Stock for Cooking .........................................9
Kodiak Power Cakes Flapjack & Waffle Mix ......................... 25
Krusteaz Pancake or Belgian Waffle Mix ............................ 27
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce ................................................ 37
Libby’s Vienna Sausage ......................................................5
Lindt, Ghirardelli or Chocolove Bars ....................................31
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets .............................................9
Mariani Dried Fruit ........................................................... 23
Maxwell House Ground Coffee ............................................15
McCormick Gravy or Chili Seasoning Mixes ...........................9
Nabisco Family Size Snacks ............................................... 33
Nestlé Coffee mate Coffee Creamer ....................................15
Oberto Beef Jerky or Smoked Sausage .............................. 35
Ocean Spray Craisins ........................................................ 23
Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush Orange Soda 

or Lipton Brisk Iced Lemon Tea ........................................17
Planters Peanuts .............................................................. 35
Punalu‘u Bake Shop Sweetbread or Honey Wheat Rolls .......21
Shirakiku Water Chestnuts ................................................ 41
Van Camp’s Pork and Beans ................................................7
Waiola 100% Coconut Water ..............................................13



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.


